OCONGOOUL,WNER

\

157
150
12
154
125
66
178
111

100
183
92

33
93
22

Coppia

BILORA M, COLOMBO F
RUSCONI M, PARENTI M
CALIO' E, CHINCHIO S
MASCHERI S, MASCHERI D
BUSNELLI D, SCHIVALOCCHI L
CAGLIANI M, CIRINO C
RUSCONI P, CRUCIFERO A
RIBEIRO D, MANTICA I
GILARDI D, GILARDI S
BRENNA M, COLOMBO G
RIZZI L, FAZZINI M

MOTTA V, BRAMBILLA M
GIORGIA R, ERIKA B
INVERNIZZI E, CASTELNUOVO M
ARRIGONI E, INVERNIZZI S
ACQUISTAPACE N, FERRARIO S
COLNAGHI M, ASTESANI P
MONTANELLI E, PIRAS M
VILLA R, PIANI D

TESTORI C, ANGELINI F
BONFANTI M, CARRO M
GRANDIS L, MARCHETTI M
MARIANI A, KESSLER M

7° CORSA A COPPIE DELL'INNOMINATO

sabato 24 settembre 2022

Tempo

51:31.2
55:02.2
55:40.7
57:23.4
57:58.2
58:14.9
58:44.9
59:25.6
1:01:47.2
1:02:04.6
1:02:22.1
1:03:11.2
1:04:20.8
1:07:25.7
1:07:40.8
1:09:04.8
1:16:55.0
1:17:48.6
1:19:21.2
1:24:37.2
1:27:01.6
1:28:42.7
1:29:24.6

ASD
CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHESI

A4

7 akaArusio
CWIS v/
Onlus Vercurago

Dist.

+ 3:31.0
+ 4:09.5
+ 5:52.2
+ 6:27.0
+ 6:43.7
+ 7:13.7
+ 7:54.4
+ 10:16.0
+ 10:33.4
+ 10:50.9
+ 11:40.0
+ 12:49.6
+ 15:54.5
+ 16:09.6
+17:33.6
+ 25:23.8
+26:17.4
+ 27:50.0
+ 33:06.0
+ 35:30.4
+ 37:11.5
+ 37:53.4

Ritmo

min/km

05:22
05:44
05:48
05:59
06:02
06:04
06:07
06:11
06:26
06:28
06:30
06:35
06:42
07:01
07:03
07:11
08:01
08:06
08:16
08:49
09:04
09:14
09:19

v
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